
WOMEN 105.0 RESULTS

Women 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 103.6 100.0 10

2 Rylee Byrne Pioneers 101.7 80.0 8

3 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 102.8 80.0 6

4 CARLIE BEGAYE Basehor Linwood 103.4 80.0 0

5 Annie Jennings Piper High School 100.7 75.0 4

6 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 102.0 70.0 0

7 ISABELLE MIKJANIS Basehor Linwood 102.2 65.0 0

8 Sophia Mosher Lansing Lions 102.2 60.0 2

Women 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 103.6 220.0 10

2 Rylee Byrne Pioneers 101.7 205.0 8

3 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 102.8 155.0 6

4 CARLIE BEGAYE Basehor Linwood 103.4 135.0 0

5 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 102.0 130.0 0

6 Annie Jennings Piper High School 100.7 125.0 4

7 ISABELLE MIKJANIS Basehor Linwood 102.2 120.0 0

8 Sophia Mosher Lansing Lions 102.2 115.0 2

Women 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 103.6 125.0 10

2 Rylee Byrne Pioneers 101.7 120.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 102.8 100.0 6

4 Annie Jennings Piper High School 100.7 80.0 4

5 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 102.0 80.0 0

6 Sophia Mosher Lansing Lions 102.2 80.0 2

7 ISABELLE MIKJANIS Basehor Linwood 102.2 75.0 0

8 CARLIE BEGAYE Basehor Linwood 103.4 75.0 0

Women 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 103.6 445.0 10

2 Rylee Byrne Pioneers 101.7 405.0 8

3 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 102.8 335.0 6

4 CARLIE BEGAYE Basehor Linwood 103.4 290.0 0

5 Annie Jennings Piper High School 100.7 280.0 4

6 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 102.0 280.0 0

7 ISABELLE MIKJANIS Basehor Linwood 102.2 260.0 0

8 Sophia Mosher Lansing Lions 102.2 255.0 2


